〔公開〕
＼、 TR-C-0050
JOKERシステム
Symbolics側 ソ フ ト ウ ェ ア 解 説 書
漏，‘，
．．．
,．,‘,'
~

(DEFUN KBD-CONVERT-TD-SOFT¥ol奴 E-Q-fAA.-original (CH &OPTIONAL (KBD-TABLE KBD-NEW-TABLE) &AUX TYPE)
"Convert.hardware character to software character, or NIL to ignore"
(SETQ TYfモ (LOB(BYで 314) Q-f)) ; Type code
(SELECT TYPE
((0 1 3 6 7) NIL) ; Unused, mouse, boot code, etc.
: ： See conment about type-2 chars 1 n the repeat-key code below.
(2 ; An al 1-keys-up code, just update shifts mask
(DOTI MES (I 20) (ASET O KBD-KEY-STATE-ARRAY-16B I)) ; Mark al 1 keys up•
(SETQ CH (LOB (BYTE 14 00) Q-f)) ;Get bits for keys or key-pairs still dow,
(SETQ KBD-LEFT-SHIFTS (LOGAND KBD-LEFT-SHIFTS CH)
NIL)
KBD-RIGHT-SHIFTS (LOGAND KBD-RIGHT-SHIFTS CH)
KBD-LEFT-SHIFTS ;This is for keys that are dow, that 唸 thought
(LOGIOR ; were up, e.g. caps lock. Boole 1 O is NOR.
(LOGAND (BOOLE 1 0 KBD-LEFT-SHIFTS KBD-RIGHT-SHIFTS) Q-f)
KBD-LEFT-SHIFTS)
TV: KBD-BUTTONS O) ;obsolete feature to let keys act as mouse buttons
((4 5) ;Transition
(LET* ((KBD-SHIFTS (LOGIOR KBD-LEFT-SHIFTS KBD-RIGHT-SHIFTS))
(NCH (MAP-KEY-TO-SOFTWARE-CHAR
(DPB (LOB (BYTE 1 5) KBD-SHIFTS) ; Symbol
(BYTE 1 1) (LOB (BYTE 1 0) KBD-SHIFTS)) ; Shi ft
(LOB (BY花 70) CH)
KBD-TABLE))
(NCHO (AREF KBD-NEW-TABLE O (LOB (BYTE 7 O)
(COND ((AND (FIXP NCH) (BIT-TEST 1 _15. NCH))
CH))))
; Not a real character
CLMOl :> local>system> joker>si-patches.lisp.1 3/08/89 09:45:12 Page 2
(C~D ((BIT-TEST 1_14. NOi) ;Undefined key, beep if key-do¥o,11
NIL)
(OR (s TYPE 5)
(SEND TV: MAIN-SCREEN : BEEP)))
(T ; A shifting key, update KBD-SHIFTS
(LET ((BOOLE (IF(= TYPE 5) TV:ALU-ANDCA TV:ALU-IOR)) ;Bit off, on
(BIT (LSH 1 (LOGAND NOi 37))))
(IF (BIT-TEST 40 NOi)
(SETO KBD-RIGHT-SHIFTS (BOOLE BOOLE BIT KBD-RIGHT-SHIFTS))
(SETO KBD-LEFT-SHIFTS (BOOLE BOOLE BIT KBD-LEFT-SHIFTS))))
; ; Check for Repeat key
(WHEN (AND (= TYPE 4) (= (LOGAND NOi 37) 6))
; ; When the repeat key 1 s pressed, 唸 wantto start repeating
; ; the last character only if its key is sti 11 held do¥o,11.
, ,
; ; There seems to be a bug that causes kbd-get-hardware-char to
; ; return a type-2 code -..l"len you lift a shift key (including
; ; Repeat) in the sequence press-char press-shift lift-shift.
; ; The type-2 code causes the key-state array to be cleared out
; ; even though a key is do¥o,11. This means that the sequence
; ; press-char press-repeat lift-repeat press-repeat~n•t start
; ; repeating the second time. -York 6/8/85
(UNLESS (AND事KBD-LAST-REAL-OiAR拿
(PLUSP (AREF KBD-KEY-STATE-ARRAY
事KBD-LAST-REAL-OiAR事）））
(SETO寡KBD-LAST-REAL-OiAR事 NIL)))))
((= TYPE 5) ; Just an up-code
(ASET O KBD-KEY-STATE-ARRAY NCHO)
+ヽ++IGNORE(IF (EQ拿KBD-LAST-REAL-CHAR拿 NCHO)
(SETQ拿KBD-LAST-REAL-CHAR事 NIL))
NIL)
(T ; A real key depression or repetition
; ; Don't set the key-state-array unless the key transition actual 1 y
; ; happened. (I.e. using the repeat key to si叩 latepressing F isn't
; ; the same thing as pressing F.)
(UNLESS事KBD-LAST-REAL-CHAR-REPEATED-P寡
(ASET 1 KBD-KEY-STATE-ARRAY NCHO))
(SETQ拿KBD-LAST-REPEAT-Tll-1→(TIげ））
(SETQ寡KBD-LAST-REAL-CHAR拿 NCHO
拿KBD-LAST-REAL-CHAR-HARD拿 CH)
(WHEN (FIXP NCH)
(SETQ NCH (CODE-CHAR NCH (LOB (BYTE 4 1) KBD-SHIFTS)))
(COND ((NOT (ZEROP (CHAR-BITS NCH)))
; ; Control character, swap cases, ignore caps lock